

DEVIATION REPORT ON McCULLOUGH OIL CORPORATION - Dalport-Hair #1

FROM	TO	TOTAL FEET	INCLINA- TION ANGLE	DISPLACE- MENT, FEET	CUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT.
0	519	519	1/4 deg.	2.28	2.28
519	1074	555	3/4 deg.	7.27	9.55
1074	1519	445	1 1/2 deg.	11.66	21.21
1519	2069	550	1 1/2 deg.	14.41	35.62
2069	2568	499	1 3/4 deg.	15.22	50.84
2568	3072	504	1 3/4 deg.	15.37	66.21
3072	3570	498	1 1/2 deg.	13.05	79.26
3570	3724	154	1 3/4 deg.	4.70	83.96
3724	4256	532	1 1/2 deg.	13.94	97.90
4256	5165	909	1 deg.	15.91	113.81
5165	5477	312	1 1/4 deg.	6.80	120.61
5477	5848	371	1 deg.	6.49	127.10
5848	6100	252	3/4 deg.	3.30	130.40

Total Deviation 130.40